(c) There are also  1  (one) of 2 (two) grand prizes of  all-expenses paid trip for 2 (two) to Rio or Tokyo. The 

destination choice for each winner will be determined by their choice of team i.e. #TeamRio or 

#TeamTokyo asked during the WhatsApp journey. 

1 (one) trip to Rio for 2 (two) people to the value of R85 000 (eighty five Thousand Rand), this includes; 

• Economy return Flights out of Johannesburg (ORT airport)  on a flight plan determined by the 

Promoter 

• Accommodation at a 3 – 4 star establishment 

• Visa costs to the maximum limit of R7000 (seven thousand Rand) (estimated at R3500 (three 

thousand five hundred Rand) per person) 

• Domestic flight costs to the value of R6000 (six thousand Rand) (R3000 (three thousand Rand) 

per person) if the winner lives outside of Gauteng 

• Spending money in the amount of R10 000 (ten thousand Rand) (R5000 (five thousand Rand) 

per person) 

1 (one) trip to Tokyo for 2 (two) people to the value of R75 000 (seventy five thousand Rand) , this includes 

• Economy return Flights out of Johannesburg (ORT airport)  on a flight plan determined by the 

Promoter  

• Accommodation at a 3 (three) – 4 (four) star establishment  

• Visa costs to the maximum limit of R7000 (seven thousand Rand) (or R3500 (three thousand five 

hundred Rand) per person) 

• Domestic flight costs to the value of R6000 (six thousand Rand) (R3000 (three thousand Rand) per 

person) if the winner lives outside of Gauteng 

• Spending money in the amount of R10 000 (ten thousand Rand_ (R5000 (five thousand Rand) per